PosName
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10
11

Laura Riches
Hannah Doherty
Rebecca Newton
Vikki Meadows
Georgia Ball
Robyn Lanceley
Jess Schofield
Hannah Paver
Fiona Wiles

S Griffiths

N Garrity

PosName

15
16

Cathy Stringer
Abbie Vernon

A Howarth
Aitchison-Boun
Aisling Toal
Clare Duckers
Jenny Walsh

C Mills

Jemma Shaw
E Pursehouse
Emma Wakefield
Becky Dobson
Anna Goulding
C Wejac

M Phillips

S RomanoSmith

PosName

Bcooo\lcnmhoomp

11
12
13
14
15
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R Craigie

S Burns
Hester Talbot
Joy Orrell

Calli Thackery
N Haviland
Megan Davies
Sophie Byford
Drillingcourth
Ellie Jones
Katherin Davis
Laurice Hyland
Louise Cairns
Lorna Gill

C Rodgers

Northern Athletics Young Athletes Relays
at Croxteth Park, Liverpool on Sunday 5th October 2008

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

Club Leg Time

LeighH&A A 13:33
SaleHM A 13:48
Hallamshi A 13:50
ValeRA A 13:52
Lincoin W A 14:05
Rotherham A 14:09
Wirral Ac A 14:45
ValeRA B 15:07
Hallamshi B 15:23
Warringto 15:30
StHSA A 15:32

12 Demi Lidster

13 Sarah Peacock
14 Holly Haywood
15 Zoe Woodward

16 Gemma Selwood
17 Messenger-Jone
18 Louise Royston

19 A Schumacher
20 Sarah Franks
21 C Macdonald

Kingston
Spenborou
Lincoln W B
Liverpool A
LinconW C
Barrow
HalifaxH& A
Liverpool B
Wakefield
MorpethH&

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results

Club
ValeRA A
Rotherham A
LeighH&A A
Lincoin W A
SaleHM A
Wirral Ac A
Spenborou
ValeRA B
StHSA A
Hallamshi A
Liverpool A
Lincoin W B
Hallamshi B
Barrow
LinconW C
Liverpool B

13:59
13:56
14:50
15:15
15:49
15:02
14:26
14:55
14:59
17:07
15:10
15:52
16:55
16:07
16:37
15:59

27:51
28:05
28:23
29:20
29:37
29:47
29:59
30:02
30:31
30:57
31:02
31:35
32:18
32:19
32:39
32:57

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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17 Deborah Oakley

18 H Pilkington
19 L Whitelee

MorpethH&
HalifaxH& A
Wakefield

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Abbie Vernon
2 Cathy Stringer
3 Jenny Walsh

4 A Howarth

5 C Mills

6 Jemma Shaw
7 Clare Duckers
8

9

Emma Wakefield

Aitchison-Boun

10 Deborah Oakley

Rotherham A
ValeRA A
Spenborou
LeighH&A A
ValeRA B
StHSA A
Wirral Ac A
Liverpool A
Lincoin W A
MorpethH&

Under 17 - Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results

Club
ValeRA A
Rotherham A
Lincoin W A
LeighH&A A
Hallamshi A
Wirral Ac A
Liverpool A
ValeRA B
StHSA A
Lincon W B
Spenborou
Liverpool B
MorpethH&
HalifaxH& A
Hallamshi B

13:19
13:56
14:35
16:35
14:05
15:26
14:30
16:13
16:05
15:06
18:36
15:56
17:34
18:01
20:10

41:10
42:01
43:55
44:58
45:02
45:13
45:32
46:15
46:36
46:41
48:35
48:53
50:33
51:31
52:28

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+

+ + +
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Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 R Craigie

2 S Burns

3 Calli Thackery
4 Megan Davies
5 Hester Talbot

6 Ellie Jones

7 N Haviland

8 Laurice Hyland
9 Drillingcourth

10 Sophie Byford

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

ValeRA A
Rotherham A
Hallamshi A
Liverpool A
Lincoin W A
Lincoin W B
Wirral Ac A
Liverpool B
StHSA A
ValeRA B

email graham@race-results.co.uk

15:32
15:33
15:43
15:52
16:02
16:12
16:54
16:58
17:06
17:24

15:35
16:36
16:45

3259 + 4
33:30 0
3351 + 1

13:56
13:59
14:26
14:50
14:55
14:59
15:02
15:10
15:15
15:35

13:19
13:56
14:05
14:30
14:35
15:06
15:26
15:56
16:05
16:13

ort

Soft



Northern Athletics Young Athletes Relays
at Croxteth Park, Liverpool on Sunday 5th October 2008

Under 17 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 ValeRoyalAc ‘A 41:10

1 Vikki Meadows (4) 13:52 2 Cathy Stringer (1) 13:59
3 R Craigie (1 13:19

2 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘A 42:.01

1 Robyn Lanceley (6) 14:09 2 Abbie Vernon (2) 13:56
3 S Burns (2) 13:56

3 Lincoln WellingtonAC ‘A’ 43:55
1 Georgia Ball (5) 14:05 2 Aitchison-Boun (4) 15:15
3 Hester Talbot (3) 14:35

4  Leigh Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 44:58

1 Laura Riches (1) 13:33 2 AHowarth (3) 14:50
3 Joy Orrell (4) 16:35

5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A" 45:.02

1 Rebecca Newton (3) 13:50 2 E Pursehouse (10) 17:07
3 Calli Thackery (5) 14:05

6  Wirral Ac ‘A’ 45:13
1 Jess Schofield (7) 14:45 2 Clare Duckers (6) 15:02
3 N Haviland (6) 15:26

7  Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘A 45:32
1 Zoe Woodward (15) 15:52 2 Emma Wakefield (11) 15:10
3 Megan Davies (7) 14:30

8 ValeRoyalAc ‘B 46:15
1 Hannah Paver (8) 15:07 2 C Mills (8) 14:55
3 Sophie Byford  (8) 16:13

9  StHelens Sutton Ac ‘A 46:36
1 NGarrity (11) 15:32 2 Jemma Shaw (9) 14:59
3 Drillingcourth  (9) 16:05

10 LincolnWellingtonAC ‘B 46:41

1 Holly Haywood (14) 15:43 2 Becky Dobson (12) 15:52
3 Ellie Jones (10) 15:06

11  Spenborough 48:35

1 Sarah Peacock (13)15:33 2 Jenny Walsh (7) 14:26
3 Katherin Davis (11) 18:36

12 LiverpoolHarriers & AC ‘B’ 48:53

1 A Schumacher (19)16:58 2 S RomanoSmith (16) 15:59
3 Laurice Hyland (12) 15:56

13 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 50:33

1 C Macdonald (21)17:24 2 Deborah Oakley (17) 15:35
3 Louise Cairns (13)17:34

14 HalifaxHarriers & Ac ‘A’ 51:31

1 Louise Royston (18) 16:54 2 H Pilkington (18) 16:36
3 Lorna Gill (14) 18:01

15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’ 52:28

1 Fiona Wiles (9) 15:23 2 Anna Goulding  (13) 16:55
3 C Rodgers (15) 20:10
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Incomplete Teams:
Sale Harriers Manchester

lA!

1 Hannah Doherty (2) 13:48 2 Aisling Toal

Barrow & Furness S.A.C
1 Messenger-Jone (17) 16:12 2 C Wejac

Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Gemma Selwood (16) 16:02
(15) 16:37
Wakefield District H & Ac

ICY

1 Sarah Franks (20)17:06 2 L Whitelee

Warrington AC
1 S Griffiths (10) 15:30
Kingston Upon HUllAC
1 Demi Lidster (12) 15:32

Fastest of all legs — Final

1 R Craigie ValeRA

2 Laura Riches LeighH&A

3 Hannah Doherty  SaleHM

4 Rebecca Newton Hallamshi

5 Vikki Meadows ValeRA

6 S Burns Rotherham
= Abbie Vernon Rotherham
8 Cathy Stringer ValeRA

9 Georgia Ball Lincoln W

= Calli Thackery Hallamshi

email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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34:38
(5) 15:49

37:20
(14) 16:07

37:40
2 M Phillips

38:52
(19) 16:45

20:31

20:33

13:19
13:33
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:56
13:56
13:59
14:05
14:05
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